Light Manufacturer

Surefire
Surefire
Surefire
Surefire
Surefire
Surefire
Surefire
Surefire
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Streamlight
Pelican
Modlite
Modlite
Modlite
Cloud Defensive
Cloud Defensive
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nightstick
Nextorch
Nextorch
Nextorch
Nextarch
Nextorch
Nextorch
Fenix
Fenix
Fenix
Fenix
Fenix
Fenix
Fenix
Coast
Coast
Coast
Coast
Olight
Olight
Olight
Olight

Sig Sauer
Immobilize
ASP

ASP

Z Bolt
Inova
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Zero9 Flashlight Holder Reference

Light Bezel
Diameter

IN/MM

1.34/34.1
1.34/34.1
1.49/37.9
1.49/37.9
1.25/31.9
1.25/31.9
1.25/31.9
1.13/28.7
1.12/28.0
1.62/41.1
1.44/36.6
1.34/34.2
1.63/41.3
1.36/34.2
1.44/37.0
2.35/60.0
1.46/37.5
2.35/60.0
2.37/60.2
1.44/36.6
1.62/41.6
1.62/41.6
1.30/33.1
1.20/30.5
1.20/30.5
1.77/45.0
1.20/30.5

1.44/36.6
1.44/36.8
1.61/41.0
1.45/37.0
1.25/31.9
1.28/32.0
1.25/31.9
1.36/34.5
1.51/38.4
1.10/28.0
1.37/35.0
1.45/37.0
1.18/30.2
1.18/30.2
1.33/33.8
1.59/40.4
1.05/26.6
1.34/34.0
1.12/28.8
1.10/27.9
1.6/40.64
1.32/33.5
1.48/37.5
1.61/41.0
1.49/37.8
1.57/40.1
1.56/39.2
1.56/39.2
1.54/39.0
1.18/30.0
1.57/39.8
1.42/36.1
1.40/35.6
1.25/31.9

Light Model

Fury (old)

G2 Series
Fury Tactical
Fury DF

Z2 Series
EDC1-DFT
EDC2-DFT
Lumamax LX2
Megastream
Stinger

Strion (2 Antiroll Fins)
Strion (4 Antiroll Fins)

Stinger 2020
Strion 2020
Protac HL-X
HL5-X
Protac 2.0
HL6

Ultra Stinger
TL-2X
STINGER DS LED
Poly Stinger
7600

OKW
PLHv2

HOG

MCH

MCH DUTY
TAC-400
TAC-510
9924

588-T
588XL
568XL
558XL
660XL
Tac30CMAX
80

84

86

E52C
TA30C
TK20R V.2.0
WF26R
PD35

TK16
PD36R
PD36 TAC
HT30R
XPAR
XP11R
TX14R
TX9R
Javelot
Warrior 3X
Warrior 4X
Warrior X PRO
Foxtrot EDC
HALAR TAC-1
Turbo

Triad

LEP

T4R

CopQuest SKU 17-1250 CopQuest SKU 17-1270
Confirmed Bezel Up Option Confirmed Bezel Down Option

29 Model BU#1

_ Stinger |
BD#1 BD#2 BD#3 BD#4 BD#5 2020 BD# HOG

BU#2  HLEX 2
| 4033 4025 4054 4058 4064 4029 4032 4049

4044 4041 4026
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