



Zero9 Flashlight Holder Reference

Light Manufacturer	Light Bezel Diameter IN/MM	Light Model	CopQuest SKU 17-1250 Confirmed Bezel Up Option				CopQuest SKU 17-1270 Confirmed Bezel Down Option									
			Z9 Model	BU#1	BU#2	HL5-X	BD#1	BD#2	BD#3	BD#4	BD#5	Stinger 2020	BD#6	HOG		
			SKU	4044	4041	4026	4033	4025	4054	4058	4064	4029	4032	4049		
Surefire	1.34/34.1	Fury (old)		X						X						
Surefire	1.34/34.1	G2 Series		X					X							
Surefire	1.49/37.9	Fury Tactical		X				X								
Surefire	1.49/37.9	Fury DF		X				X								
Surefire	1.25/31.9	Z2 Series														X
Surefire	1.25/31.9	EDC1-DFT														X
Surefire	1.25/31.9	EDC2-DFT														X
Surefire	1.13/28.7	Lumamax LX2										X				
Streamlight	1.12/28.0	Megastream		X								X				
Streamlight	1.62/41.1	Stinger				X							X			
Streamlight	1.44/36.6	Strion (2 Antiroll Fins)		X					X							
Streamlight	1.34/34.2	Strion (4 Antiroll Fins)		X							X					
Streamlight	1.63/41.3	Stinger 2020											X			
Streamlight	1.35/34.2	Strion 2020		X							X					
Streamlight	1.44/37.0	Protac HL-X		X							X					
Streamlight	2.35/60.0	HL5-X					X									
Streamlight	1.46/37.5	Protac 2.0									X					
Streamlight	2.35/60.0	HL6					X									
Streamlight	2.37/60.2	Ultra Stinger				X										
Streamlight	1.44/36.6	TL-2X									X					
Streamlight	1.62/41.6	STINGER DS LED				X							X			
Streamlight	1.62/41.6	Poly Stinger				X							X			
Pelican	1.30/33.1	7600		X								X				
Modlite	1.20/30.5	OKW														X
Modlite	1.20/30.5	PLHv2														X
Modlite	1.77/45.0	HOG														X
Cloud Defensive	1.20/30.5	MCH														X
Cloud Defensive		MCH DUTY										X				
Nightstick	1.44/36.6	TAC-400		X						X						
Nightstick	1.44/36.6	TAC-510		X						X						
Nightstick	1.61/41.0	9924				X							X			
Nightstick	1.45/37.0	588-T		X				X								
Nightstick	1.25/31.9	588XL		X												X
Nightstick	1.28/32.0	568XL		X							X					
Nightstick	1.25/31.9	558XL		X												X
Nightstick	1.36/34.5	660XL		X							X					
Nextorch	1.51/38.4	Tac30CMAX		X				X								
Nextorch	1.10/28.0	80		X								X				
Nextorch	1.37/35.0	84										X				
Nextorch	1.45/37.0	86						X								
Nextorch	1.18/30.2	E52C														X
Nextorch	1.18/30.2	TA30C														X
Fenix	1.33/33.8	TK20R V.2.0		X								X				
Fenix	1.59/40.4	WF26R		X									X			
Fenix	1.05/26.6	PD35		X								X				
Fenix	1.34/34.0	TK16		X								X				
Fenix	1.12/28.6	PD36R										X				
Fenix	1.10/27.9	PD36 TAC										X				
Fenix	1.6/40.64	HT30R											X			
Coast	1.32/33.5	XP9R										X				
Coast	1.48/37.5	XP11R						X								
Coast	1.61/41.0	TX14R				X							X			
Coast	1.49/37.8	TX9R				X		X								
Olight	1.57/40.1	Javelot												X		
Olight	1.56/39.2	Warrior 3X												X		
Olight	1.56/39.2	Warrior 4X												X		
Olight	1.54/39.0	Warrior X PRO														
Sig Sauer	1.18/30.0	Foxtrot EDC													X	
Immobilize	1.57/39.8	HALAR TAC-1		X												X
ASP	1.42/36.1	Turbo		X												
ASP	1.40/35.6	Triad		X								X				
Z Bolt	1.25/31.9	LEP													X	
Inova		T4R		X								X				